Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jasmine Wood - (918314) - Witham Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:27.60
2:28.15
2:28.70
2:29.54
2:32.32
2:33.73
2:43.69
2:44.38
2:48.49
2:49.57
2:50.34
2:53.90
3:00.27
3:05.78
3:13.26
3:14.20
4:06.64
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Date

08/12/19
25/11117
20/10/18
14/04/19
18/11/18
21/07/18
09/10/16
10/04/16
12/04/15
02/10/16
06/12/15
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03/10/15
09/11/14
03/11/13
25/10/13
05/01/13

Date

08/12/19
14/04/19
18/11/18
20/10/18
21/07/18
25/11117

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs
Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet
Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet

LBRS Early Chance October Meet

Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet
Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet
LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier
Witham Dolphins Club Championships
Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet
Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships

Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs

Meet

WDSC Winter Champs 2019

HALSTEAD 10TH SHORT COURSE LICENSED MEET

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
Essex Senior Winter Champs 2018
BPSC End Of Season Meet 2018

Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships
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Club Swam Under
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2:43.69 306 F 09/10/16 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Champs Witham 4
2:49.57 275 F 02/10/16 LBRS Early Chance October Meet lIiford 3
2:44.38 302 H 10/04/16 Halstead 7th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
2:50.34 271 H 06/12/15 Braintree & Bocking Spring Festival Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
3:00.27 229 F 03/10/15 LBRSC Early County & Regional Qualifier Fullwell Cross 3
2:53.90 255 H 21/06/15  Colchester 2nd Midsummer Madness Open Meet Colchester Witham Dolph 3
2:48.49 280 H 12/04/15 Halstead 6th Short Course Open Meet Braintree Witham Dolph 3
3:05.78 209 F 09/11/14  Witham Dolphins Club Championships Witham 4
3:13.26 185 F 03/11/13 Teamipswich Swimming November Open Meet Ipswich Witham Dolph 3
3:14.20 183 F 25/10/13 Witham Dolphins Winter Club Championships Witham Witham Dolph 4
4:06.64 89 F 05/01/13  Witham Dolphins SC Winter Champs Witham Witham Dolph 4
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